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World Cup Standings / Classements - Coupe du Monde: women / femmes - men/hommes

rank name

1 SYDOR

2 DAHLE

3 STROPPARO

4 DUNLAP

5 ALEXANDER

6 FULLANA

7 GRIGSON

8 REDDEN

9 EPIFANOVA
10 BLATTER
11 PEZZO
12 MATTHES
13 ZU PUTTLITZ
14 FLORIT-JUAREZ
15 LEBOUCHER
16 TOMLINSON
17 DAUCOURT
18 BRAINARD
19 DORION
20 GEYSEN

nom

ALISON
GUNN RITA
ANNABELLA
ALISON
CAROLINE
MARGARITA
MARY
CHRISTINA
ALLA
BARBARA
PAOLA
RUTHIE
HEDDA
JIMENA
LAURENCE
LESLEY
CHANTAL
GOLDEN
MELANIE
HANNEKE

nat

CAN
NOR
ITA

USA
GBR
ESP

AUS
CAN
RUS
SUI

ITA

USA
GER
ARG
FRA
CAN
SUI

USA
CAN
AUS

team

VOLVO/CANNONDALE
DBS WORLD CUP TE
VOLVO/CANNONDALE
TEAM GT

AMERICAN EAGLE

MT DEW SPECIALIZ
A.LS.

TEAM RITCHEY-YAH
VOLVO/CANNONDALE
SCOTT/ONE LIFE L
GARY FISHER/SAAB
TREK/VOLKSWAGEN
BE-ONE TEAM

RLX POLO SPORT
TEAM GT

RLX POLO SPORT
TREK/VOLKSWAGEN
TEAM CATERA

TEAM FORD DEVINC
RAW NRG/A.LS.

#1

170
200
130
250

59

60
150
95
80
85
71
63
61
90
55
67
58
51

#2

250
170
80
85

200
130
95
75

60

90

150

71

59

62

#3

200
170
71
130
95
250
80
75
54
63
150
67
90
62

42
85
52
53
50

200
170
130
75
150
60
95
67
85

250
61
90
80

71

63

54
40

#5

170
200
150
90
71
250
67
60
95
130

58
80
75
48
61
85
47
57
50

#6

250
150
200

67
170

90
75
95
62

130
85
63
54
43
80
52
38
51

#7

170
250
150

95
200

61
80
130
75

85
90
30
67
58

51
59
55

#8 Total
150 1560
200 1510
75 986

71 863

90 835

250 810
63 716

62 699

44 693

170 655
130 615
80 612

53 551

46 507

67 476

56 457

95 412

382

59 371

58 366


https://web.archive.org/web/20120803100701/http:/oldsite.uci.ch/english/mtb/default.htm

21 KOBAYASHI
22 TEMPORELLI
23 BRUNGER
24 DORLAND
25 SPITZ

26 MCQUAID
27 LAROY

28 JONSSON

29 ROVIRA

30 GREEN

31 PARKER

32 TROMBLEY
33 NAKAGOME
34 VINK

35 DE NEGRI

36 VILLENEUVE
37 KAIN

38 SINCLAIR
39 RUSCA

40 SCHWING

41 JUNGST

42 ROBINSON
43 CHORNEY
44 OSTERGREN
45 LLOYD

46 HENZI

47 NAMBU

48 MARCOUYRE
49 EGGERTSEN
50 LINDBERG
51 REEVES

KANAKO
SANDRA
TRACY
CORINE
SABINE
MELANIE
LORY
ANNICA
SILVIA
ERICA LYNN
SADIE
ANN
YUKARI
ELSBETH
NADIA
SOPHIE
SHARI
PATRICIA
MAROUSSIA
KATRIN
BIRGIT
LOUISE
AMBER
MARIA
RACHEL
PETRA
HIROKO
HELENE
TERESA
MADELEINE
GRETCHEN

JPN

FRA
GBR
NED
GER
CAN
DEN
SWE
ESP

RSA
NZL
USA
JPN

NED
ITA

FRA
USA
CAN
SUI

GER
GER
GBR
CAN
SWE
USA
SUI

JPN

FRA
USA
SWE
USA

TEAM A&F
LOOK/LA POSTE
GREAT BRITIAN
BE-ONE TEAM
AMERICAN EAGLE
ROCKY MOUNTAIN
BE-ONE

TEAM CYCLEPRO CK
MACARIO GT

SA CYCLING FED.
SPECIALIZED/QU N
AIRBORNE/KORE/WH
MIYATA SUBARU
MT DEW-SPECIALIZ
ATB BIANCHI MART
EGS

RLX POLO SPORT
MARIN

SCOTT/ONE LIFE
STORCK
SCOTT/POLAR RACI
RALEIGH

GARY FISHER/SAAB

GARY FISHER/SAAB
FISCHER-BIANCHI
PANASONIC PANARA
LOOK LA POSTE
MICRO SUPREME
CRESCENT

TEAM CATERA

62
56

50
57

46

52

75

53
47

45

54

38

30

50
57
58

61
46
67
63
49

52

55

54

44

39
59

58
61
29
57
60
48
33
44

28
46
55
49

31
41
34
36

30

43

45

42
62
58
47
57
36
59
34
49
44

32

56

50
46
53
39

51

45

52

28
48

43
59
62
63

51
44
42
45
33

30

53

55

49
41
36
52
56
37

54

46

50

42
49
35

41
40
71
46
37
32

44

55

56

31

36

48

49
62
31

71
37

39
63
42
52

41

54

60

47

35

57

34

55

27
60
57
54
45
38
48

85

50
51
49
61
37
42
36

52

40
28

307
299
296
296
288
282
273
262
256
254
243
234
230
220
215
210
200
194
191
165
165
163
160
159
157
152
151
149
143
139
135



52 QUICK

53 JERABKOVA
54 RICHARDSON
55 MICHELS-SMITH
56 VAN DEUN

57 AUGUSTIN

58 SAVAGE

59 ROSCH

60 SMITH

61 HALL

62 MARSHMAN
63 GASSMANN
64 MASON

65 SOLLAART

66 BAYLIS

67 BERTOSSI

68 VAN WERSCH
69 HEARN

70 MARUNDE

71 YEUNG

72 KACHALKA
73 JUSZCZAK

74 PUIGROSS

75 HELMKE

76 MASSON

77 VANLANDINGHAM
78 FRANKE

79 FEDYNA

80 PICKETT

81 BALDUZZI

82 PALMER-KOMAR

RHONDA
JANA
CARMEN
ANDREA
HILDE
AUDREY
LISA
NORA
KIMBERLY
GINA
RENE
DANIELA
LANIE
TESSA
ANNA
CAMILLA
LOES
MARY
REGINA
KA WAH ALEXAND
NATALIYA
SYLWIA
JANET
KATRIN
KAREN
SHONNY
DELLYS
MARG
RACHEL
ELISA
SUSAN

USA
CZE
USA
GER
BEL
USA
NZL
GER
USA
USA
USA
SUI
USA
NED
AUS
ITA
NED
USA
GER
HKG
UKR
POL
ESP
GER
AUS
USA
AUS
CAN
GBR
ITA
CAN

KVK KOLIN

SOBE HEADSHOCK
IKO-CORRATEC
SMOUT-SPECIALIZE
SCHWINN

DIAMOND BACK NZL
RITCHEY-YAHOO
CLIFBAR BREEZER
CLIF BAR

MOOTS CYCLES
WHEELER

MARIN CYCLES/CAN

SINTESI

BOMBIERI

DUTCH NATIONAL T
GARY FISHER/SAAB
VW NUTZFAHR./GT
NATIONAL TEAM
UKRAINTAN NATION
POLAND OPTEX
KASTLE-BIKEHOUSE
STEVENS-JEANTEX
DIAMONDBACK

FLY RACING
GIANT-AUS
EDMONTON ROAD &
MUDDOCK-TREK
TEAM COLNAGO
SCHWINN JANE

43
40
37
35

41

34

39

44
36

26

27
28

49

51

47

53

40

56

27

40

47

56

35
32

26
51

38
29

55

26

35

41

33
31
27

31
27

38

34

35
32

29

57
30
47

60

33

61

39

53

59

45

29

34
58

33
31
45

56

36

53

40
50

38 30

39

48 41

27

133
132
129
127
118
116
116
115
114
113
103
102
98
94
92
91
89
&9
71
69
68
63
62
61
60
58
56
54
54
51
49



83 CULLEN
84 ELLIS
85 KOTZE
86 CHORNEY
87 CRAMP
88 PREMONT
89 TOWNSEND
90 BURRI
91 MORF
92 STACHURA
93 MOTE
94 STREB
95 MCCONNELL
96 CLARET
97 COPNALL
98 HAMLIN
99 MARSILIO
100 KNEE
101 ELSNER
102 TOVAGLIERI
103 TOPMAN
104 MUNOZ CARRETE
105 ALLEN
106 KELLY
107 WEISS
108 GREENE
109 DURYEA
110 BUCHER
111 WHISENHANT
112 STEINER
113 LAYCOCK

REBECCA
SARA
HANNELE
ERON
TANYA
MARIE-HELENE
CLAIRE
ISABELLE
SONJA
ANNA
ANGELA
MARLA
MELANIE
DANIELE
JENNY
DONNA
CLAUDIA
VANESSA
ANNA-BARBARA
GIULIANA
LUCY
CARIZA
SYLVIE
KERRY
HELGA
LESLIE
KATHY
RENATE
SHELLY
ANITA
TARA

NZL
USA
RSA
CAN
AUS
CAN
CAN
SUI
SUI
POL
NZL
USA
AUS
FRA
GBR
AUS
ITA
AUS
GER
ITA
AUS
MEX
CAN
USA
GER
CAN
USA
SUI
USA
SUI
CAN

NAMBA

KORE MOOTS
TREK-GINGING
OGC/FISHER

ACT ACADEMY OF S
TEAM ORYX
GM/ROCKY MOUNTAI
UNIVEGA-DESCENTE
SCOTT ELVIA
POLOGNE

AIRBORNE

YETI

SINTESI

EGS

VOLVO CANNONDALE

KLEIN MODOLO RAC
BOLTE

TEAM SPREAFICO
DEAN AMP RESEARC
MAS MONTANA
GIANT

RECHARGE
CUBE/MABETEC
TEAM FORD DEVINC
WHEELS IN MOTION
UNIVEGA-DESCANTE

TEAM WHEELER
PRO WORKS

48

42

33

32

31

48

45

43

42

41

39

38

37

38

37

43

37

30

40
39

46

44
43

34

32

29

47

43

35

33

32

48
48
47
46
45
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
30
29



HEADSCHOCK
EGS
TAKONKA/RVC

FIAT/ROTWILD
NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM - ADIDAS

29

28

26

28

27

28

26

29

29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26



